1 1939 Parker Ct Stone Mountain, GA, 30087   |   Toll Free: (800) 316-4716   |   www.beyondsolar.net
Solar All in One AOS Street Light
Our All in One 2nd Gen Solar Area Light is
economical, easy to install, completely off
grid, unique new design with all the solar
lighting advantages is great solution for area
such as pathway, parking lot, roadway, trails
or any remote area that have no access to

A
 L
IG
H
T
S
21939 Parker Ct Stone Mountain, GA, 30087   |   Toll Free: (800) 316-4716   |   www.beyondsolar.net
Solar All in One AOS Street Light
Model # SKU # Power PV Type Solar Panel Lithium
Battery Lumens CCT Charge
Time (Hrs)
Weight
(Lb)
Installation
Height (Ft)
AVS-AI1-20W 786161 20W MONO 50W 17AH 2100lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 30.8 18
AVS-AI1-40W 786181 40W MONO 66W 26AH 4300lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 46.2 23
AVS-AI1-50W 786191 50W MONO 70W 36AH 5500lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 46.2 24
AVS-AI1-80W 786211 80W MONO 100W 60AH 8200lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 52.8 30
AVS-AI1-100W 786221 100W MONO 130W 80AH 11000lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 57.2 33
AVS-AI1-120W 786231 120W MONO 150W 88AH 15000lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 61.6 36
Features
• IP65 Rated
• PIR Motion Sensor
• All Mounting Hardware Included